36. Internationaler Rohrener Volkslauf mit Wandern 08.06.2012
SV ,Bergwacht” Rohren 1927 eV

Hauptlauf, 10.000 m

Platz Zeit StartNr  Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrg Klasse Platz/KI.
1 00:33:53 450 Werker Markus TV Konzen 1986 LM 20 1
2 00:34:03 710 Wolf Alain Germania Vosse 1976 LM 35 1
3 00:34:18 704 Schwall Stephan AC Eifel 1983 LM 20 2
4 00:34:23 703 Michaeli Marco AC Eifel 1976 LM 35 2
5 00:34:40 458 Zaki Asad Sportpark Kohlsc 1970 LM 40 1
6 00:36:33 321 Jansen Volker SV Bergwacht Ro 1970 LM 40 2
7 00:36:36 734 Rohl Francis Bergwacht Rohre 1971 LM 40 3
8 00:37:04 365 Mertens Jirgen Lac Eupen 1964 LM 45 1
9 00:37:38 268 Breuer Markus SV Bergwacht Ro 1976 LM 35 3

10 00:37:54 335 Knauf Albert LG Mutzenich 1964 LM 45 2
11 00:38:19 251 Andres Gaby SV Bergwacht Ro 1972 LW 40 1
12 00:38:51 699 Kuck Jochen LG Mitzenich 1972 LM 40 4
13 00:39:08 354 Lengersdorf Holger TV Huchem-Sta 1982 LM 30 1
14 00:39:09 709 Smolka Bernd SV Bergwacht Ro 1973 LM 35 4
15 00:39:54 485 Walmuth Jens LG HasenfuRe Hi 1961 LM 50 1
16 00:40:09 691 Born René Torpedo Honsfel 1966 LM 45 3
17 00:40:10 282 Forster Heinz-Georg TV Héfen 1961 LM 50 2
18 00:40:14 411 Rubel Thomas 1981 LM 30 2
19 00:40:26 705 Jacobs Mario AC Eifel 1975 LM 35 5
20 00:40:32 696 Mackels Ralf SC Butgenbach 1972 LM 40 5
21 00:40:36 441 Thdénnissen Robert VIR Unterbruch L 1975 LM 35 6
22 00:40:43 346 Kuck Peter Kuck Fitness 1978 LM 30 3
23 00:41:22 393 Pipper Kurt TV Roetgen 1957 LM55 1
24 00:41:41 702 Schwall Klaus AC Eifel 1981 LM 30 4
25 00:41:47 716 Braun Marcel TV Konzen 1983 LM 20 3
26 00:42:17 700 Marechal Roger Malmedy 1953 LM 55 2
27 00:42:25 386 Ortmanns Christina 1990 LW 20 1
28 00:42:26 706 Koll Kurt Komet Steckenbo 1961 LM 50 3
29 00:42:43 671 Vilz Robert Rocherath 1959 LM 50 4
30 00:42:45 720 Kuck Wolfgang LG Abenden 1955 LM 55 3
31 00:42:53 729 Pauls Guido SV Bergwacht Ro 1967 LM 45 4
32 00:43:03 329 Kaulartz Pascal SV Bergwacht Ro 1983 LM 20 4
33 00:43:13 385 Offergeld Jorg TV Obermaubach 1970 LM 40 6
34 00:43:31 357 Lotter Bernd LC-Kalltal 1956 LM 55 4
35 00:43:32 721 Schrouff René LG Mitzenich 1970 LM 40 7
36 00:43:42 334 Klein Heinz-Georg TV Huchem-Sta 1956 LM 55 5
37 00:43:53 398 Potzel René TV Obermaubach 1969 LM 40 8
38 00:43:58 286 Friedla Edward 1960 LM 50 5
39 00:44:07 719 Breidenich Manfred TuS Schmidt 1962 LM 50 6
40 00:44:23 621 Rombach Rudolf SV Bergwacht Ro 1967 LM 45 5
41  00:44:28 660 Braun Christof SV Bergwacht Ro 1967 LM 45 6
42 00:44:33 451 Weynand Helmut SV Bergwacht Ro 1943 LM 65 1
43 00:44:35 258 Bedra Christian LG Stolberg 1991 LM 20 5
44 00:44:40 724 Dupuis Stig SC Butgenbach 1995 LM 20 6
45 00:44:57 345 Krokel Roland LG Mitzenich 1956 LM 55 6
46 00:45:11 463 Calles Walter Aachener TG 1955 LM 55 7
47 00:45:12 284 Peters Franz-Peter TV Kalterherberg 1954 LM 55 8
48 00:45:15 462 Schitz Stephanie TV Konzen 1979 LW 30 1
49 00:45:17 465 De Brouwer Gero Hansa Simmerat 1980 LM 30 5
50 00:45:18 472 Fink Edgar SC Butgenbach 1953 LM 55 9
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Hauptlauf, 10.000 m

Platz

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

Zeit

00:45:20
00:45:25
00:45:36
00:45:44
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:46:08
00:46:10
00:46:22
00:46:27
00:46:32
00:47:06
00:47:15
00:47:18
00:47:22
00:47:26
00:47:29
00:47:36
00:47:43
00:47:45
00:47:46
00:47:53
00:47:56
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:03
00:48:14
00:48:17
00:48:35
00:48:41
00:48:45
00:48:55
00:48:56
00:49:11
00:49:30
00:49:31
00:49:35
00:49:45
00:49:50
00:49:51
00:50:12
00:50:24
00:50:31
00:50:53
00:50:56
00:51:06
00:51:14
00:51:28
00:51:38
00:51:40
00:52:04
00:52:06
00:52:10

StartNr

654
730
736
714
287
656
732
372
260
343
313
264
446
439
658
429
347
735
297
726
307
254
314
407
727
303
713
717
434
731
417
737
428
708
728
405
733
369
738
404
466
715
339
325
722
464
293
468
263
440
718
424
422

Nachname

Hames
Stolz
Wolff
Schiffers
Gerards
Klinkenberg
Piep
Moitzfeld
Born
Kreus
Hatten
Braun
Vullings
Thoma
Compes
Stamm
Kuckertz
Schirmer
Greuel
Gautrois
Hoff

Barth
Jacobs
Rosewich
Roder
Hensgens
Klpper
Breuer
Suermann
Decroupet
Schmidt
Matheis
Spykers
Kohl
Austen
Roder
Graff
Miketta
Schings
Riester
Dohlen
Kayser
Kolrep
Jumpertz
Schitt
Claassen
Gottschalk
Erler
Braun
Thoma
Kuckartz
Schroteler
Schnitzler

Vorname

Arno
Stefan
Berthold
Christoph
Herman
Friedrich
René
Udo
Margot
Artur
Sven
Torben
Giel
Erwin
Holger
Ulrich
Nicola
Karsten
Ulrich
Simone
Helmut
Bruno
Sabine
Joachim
Edgar
Bernd
Walter
Marvin
Harald
Luc
Frank
Daniel
Manfred
Stephan
Alexander
Gerd
Werner
Helga
Rosi
Jirgen
Bernd
Birgit
Edgar
Udo
Bernd
Klaus
Bernd
Dieter
Rebekka
Ralph
Gerhard
Stefan
Herbert

Verein

SV Bergwacht Ro
DJK Léwe Hamb
LAC Eupen
Aachener TG
STB Landgraaf
SV Germania Dir
ERT Kelmis

FC Germania Vo
Torpedo Honsfel
Stolberg

ohne

Hansa Simmerat
AVON HEERLE
SV Bergwacht Ro
SV Bergwacht Ro

TV Obermaubach
TV Hofen

SC Komet Stecke
TV Konzen

TV Konzen

TSV Alemannia A
SV Germania Eic
FC Germania Vo
TV Konzen

LT Alsdorf-Ost
SV Bergwacht Ro
ohne Verein

SV Germania 07
ERT Kelmis

Hansa Simmerat
Aachener TG
Hiftsteif Wintzen
Wildfires

LG Muetzenich
Hansa Simmerat
Birkesdorfer TV
ohne Verein

TuS Schmidt
ohne

TuS Schmidt
LC-Kalltal

SV Germania Dur
Germania Eicher
DLC Aachen

TV Konzen

DJK Hollerath

SV Germania Eic
LG Miitzenich-Ru
TV Obermaubach
FC Germania Vo
TV Obermaubach

Jahrg Klasse Platz/KI.

1966
1968
1954
1964
1957
1945
1965
1969
1960
1957
1972
1986
1942
1954
1966
1957
1967
1976
1967
1969
1956
1951
1964
1964
1957
1950
1953
1992
1956
1963
1966
1981
1962
1965
1983
1955
1959
1941
1960
1974
1957
1958
1947
1961
1959
1958
1963
1952
1975
1963
1966
1956
1942

LM 45
LM 40
LM 55
LM 45
LM 55
LM 65
LM 45
LM 40
LW 50
LM 55
LM 40
LM 20
LM 70
LM 55
LM 45
LM 55
LW 45
LM 35
LM 45
LW 40
LM 55
LM 60
LW 45
LM 45
LM 55
LM 60
LM 55
LM 20
LM 55
LM 45
LM 45
LM 30
LM 50
LM 45
LM 20
LM 55
LM 50
LW 70
LW 50
LM 35
LM 55
LW 50
LM 65
LM 50
LM 50
LM 50
LM 45
LM 60
LW 35
LM 45
LM 45
LM 55
LM 70

7
9
10
8
11
2
9
10
1
12
11
7
1
13
10
14
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Hauptlauf, 10.000 m

Platz

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Zeit

00:52:12
00:52:13
00:52:24
00:52:54
00:53:00
00:53:10
00:53:17
00:53:21
00:53:24
00:53:28
00:53:32
00:53:39
00:53:45
00:53:52
00:53:57
00:54:03
00:54:05
00:54:28
00:54:31
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:54:43
00:55:14
00:55:17
00:55:22
00:55:46
00:55:57
00:56:04
00:56:08
00:56:12
00:56:15
00:56:17
00:56:26
00:56:33
00:56:42
00:57:04
00:57:09
00:57:20
00:57:24
00:57:28
00:58:26
00:59:06
00:59:08
00:59:21
01:00:09
01:00:35
01:00:46
01:01:12
01:01:15
01:01:45
01:02:56
01:03:14
01:06:04

StartNr

269
423
739
418
394
442
453
300
425
741
350
336
374
330
430
676
707
375
257
481
382
740
304
299
400
259
387
399
684
711
712
285
725
723
677
312
392
367
480
270
427
435
349
376
413
253
416
298
308
341
391
323
351

Nachname

Bungart
Schroder
Nelles
Schmitz
Polis

Traini
Wiertz

Hanf

Schitt
Frings-Reinke
Larscheid
Knobel
Musiol
Kennerknecht
Steffens
Klinkenberg
Fuchs
Nagel
Bedra
Roéhner
Nitschke
Lehtonen
Henz
Hamers
Radermacher
Bedra

Peitz

Quast
Legge
Bertram
Bertram
Freymuth
Isaac

Uhr
Klinkenberg
Huatten
Pijpers
Mertens
Theissen
Bindgens
Souvignier-Creutz
Swaton
Kiupper
Neff

Saar
Backes
Schlepiitz
Guldenberg
Horn

Kotter
Pijpers
Jumpertz
Larscheid

Vorname

Monika-Maria
Kurt
Bastian
Wilfried
Claudia
Sylvia
Rainer
Norbert
Antonia
Leonie
Marcus
Karin
Mariusz
Nicole
Gerd
Ingrid
Jaqueline
Kerstin
Axel
Thomas
Dirk
Mari Johanna
Helmut
Harry
Karin
Stephanie
Doris
Tine L.
Ellen
Maria
Rolf
Jurgen
Anja
Mathilde
Wilfried
Heike
Ton
Marina
Paul
Valentin
Marlene
Sonja
Harald
Michael
Barbel
Markus
Hartmut
Marga
Marita
Marion
Mathijs
Karoline
Sonja

Verein

TV Huchem-Sta
DJK Gillrath

SV Germania Dir
SV Bergwacht Ro
TV Roetgen
Birkesdorfer TV
FC Germania Vo
Alemannia Aache
LG Mitzenich

TV Konzen

SC Komet Stecke
Team coolart!/FC
ohne Verein

VIR Unterbruch L
Duren

DLC Aachen

SC Komet Stecke
LT FC 06 Rurdorf
LG Stolberg

LG Abenden

TSV Alemannia A
ohne Verein

SC Byutghenbac
STB Landgraf
DJK Lowe Hamb
LG Stolberg

GFC Diren 99
DJK Lowe Hamb
TV Konzen

LT Alsdorf-Ost

LT Alsdorf-Ost
BSC Kerpen

TV Konzen
Germania 07 Dir
DLC Aachen
ohne

LG Mitzenich
Kaller SG
Alemannia Aache
SV Germania Dur
LG Miitzenich

SV Bergwacht Ro
SV Germania Dur
LG Miitzenich

Team coolart!

SV Germania Dir
Team coolart!/LG
SV Germania Eic
ohne

SV Germania Dir
SC Komet Stecke

Jahrg Klasse Platz/KI.

1959
1959
1980
1944
1971
1982
1952
1953
1965
1960
1971
1959
1970
1981
1963
1951
1970
1980
1963
1964
1970
1969
1939
1956
1963
1992
1959
1972
1972
1946
1947
1949
1969
1953
1951
1972
1949
1968
1947
1947
1954
1973
1964
1982
1964
1977
1951
1950
1944
1973
1940
1962
1971

LW 50
LM 50
LM 30
LM 65
LW 40
LW 30
LM 60
LM 55
LW 45
LW 50
LM 40
LW 50
LM 40
LW 30
LM 45
LW 60
LW 40
LW 30
LM 45
LM 45
LM 40
LW 40
LM 70
LM 55
LW 45
LW 20
LW 50
LW 40
LW 40
LW 65
LM 65
LM 60
LW 40
LW 55
LM 60
LW 40
LM 60
LW 40
LM 65
LM 65
LW 55
LW 35
LM 45
LM 30
LW 45
LM 35
LM 60
LW 60
LW 65
LW 35
LM 70
LW 50
LW 40
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Hauptlauf, 10.000 m

Platz Zeit StartNr  Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrg Klasse Platz/KI.
157 01:06:06 324 Jumpertz Nora SV Germania Dur 1987 LW 20 3
158 01:06:09 412 Rudat Sandra SV Germania Dur 1981 LW 30 5
159 01:08:11 461 Haupt Hartmut DJK Gillrath 1942 LM 70 5
160 01:12:43 426 Simons Johann DJK-LC Vettweil3 1938 LM 70 6
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